
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Data Analytics

Chatbot Development Begins With Me# 1 15 13 3

Customer Insights Begins With Me# 1 12
14;

22 - F
10

Data Analytics and Visualization for IT Managers
# 3 24-26 - F 3 - 5

Data Analytics Begins With Me# 1 21 - F 18 - F
4 - F; 

7 - F

2 - F;

24 - F
1 3 17 - F 16 - F 13 - F

Data Analytics for Business Analysts# 2

8-9 - F;

20 - 21 - F 

26 - 27;
4 - 5 - F

Data Analytics for Managers
# 1 15 6 15

Data Science & Artificial Intelligence for Senior Executives 0.5 20 21 - F 19 

Data Visualization Begins With Me# 1 13 - F 4 16
8 - F; 

14 - F
7 - F

Data Visualization in Python# 1 6 10

Data-driven Customer Experience# 2 10-11 25-26

HR Analytics# 2 11-12

Marketing Analytics# 2 8-9 27-28

Python for Data Science
# 2 19-20

31 May -1 

Jun - F
16-17 20-21

12-13 - F; 

28 - 29

R for Data Science
# 2 12-13 18-19 10-11

Programme Title
Duration 

(days)

2018

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Programme Title

Duration 

(days)

2018

Tech-Enabled Services 

Business Agility# 3 4-6 18-20
31 Oct - 2 

Nov

Design Thinking Bootcamp# 1 26 22

Design Thinking for Building Innovation
# 3 9-11 12-14 12-14 - F

Digital and Agile Transformation# 3 4-6 15 - 17 - F 7-9

Transforming Mindsets for Tomorrow# 3
30 May - 

1 Jun
13-15 - F 23,26-27

Leadership & Management

Business Agility# 3 4-6 18-20
31 Oct - 2 

Nov
Communicating Your Personal Brand Identity Across Professional 

Contexts# 3 20-22

Financial Analysis and Business Decisions for Non-Finance 

Managers
2.5 16 - 18 - F 19 - 21 - F 10 - 12

Future-proofing My Leadership Begins With Me# 1 25

Organisational Culture Change Begins With Me# 1 3

Project Management for the Built Environment
# 40 e-hours 

(online 
1 1

Workplace Coaching Begins With Me* 2 15-16

e-learning

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Programme Title

Duration 

(days)

2018

Lean Six Sigma

Lean Six Sigma Foundation (Yellow Belt)# 28 e-hours 1 1 1 1 1

76 e-hours

&
1 1 1 1 1

2 days 

workshop
25-26 22-23 28-29 27-28

Supply Chain & Logistics 

Global Supply Chain Management# 3 16-18 27-29

Impact of Technology Innovation and New Business Models on 

Supply Chains# 3 19-21 20-22 24-26

Managing the Financial Supply Chain# 3 18-20 8-10

on demand e-learning

Lean Six Sigma Advanced (Green Belt)#

Includes 2-day instructor-led workshop 

on demand e-learning

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class
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The content is subject to change without prior notice and is correct at the time of printing. Please refer to our website for the latest information.
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Data Analytics

Capstone Project_Developing a Data Analytics Model# 3 20-22 - F 1-3 2-4

Chatbot Development Begins With Me# 1 5 1 4

Customer Insights Begins With Me# 1 7 3 13

Data Analytics and Visualisation for IT Managers# 3 20-22 8-10 26-28 4-6

Data Analytics Begins With Me# 1 14 11; 28 - F 14 8 6 24 2 2 2 1 11

Data Analytics for Business Analysts# 2
8 - 9 - F;

22-23 -F

12-13-F;

18-19;  

26-27-F

21 - 22 15 - 16 18 - 19

Data Analytics for Managers# 1 23 6 - F 17 10 16

Data Science & Artificial Intelligence for Senior Executives 0.5 14 - am 13 - am 3 - am 7 - am

Data Visualization Begins With Me# 1 18 - F; 22 15 - F 4 7 3 4 12

Data Visualization in Python# 1 9 14

Data-driven Customer Experience# 2 15-16 15-16 4-5 24-25

HR Analytics# 2 18 - 19 17-18 8-9 7-8

Marketing Analytics# 2 28-29 27-28 26-27 5-6

Python for Data Science# 2 7-8 20-21 5-6 2-3

R for Data Science# 2 17-18 14 - F 10-11 11-12 21-22

Programme Title
Duration 

(days)

2019

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class

Updated: 13/11/2018
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Programme Title

Duration 

(days)

2019

Tech-Enabled Services 

Business Agility# 3 2-4 1-3 4-6

Design Thinking Bootcamp# 1 9 8 - F 21 7 17 3 13

Design Thinking for Building Innovation# 3 18-20 10-12 11-13

Digital and Agile Transformation# 3 18-20 19-21 2-4

Transforming Mindsets for Tomorrow# 3 10-12 26-28 2-4

Leadership & Management

Business Agility# 3 2-4 1-3 4-6

Communicating Your Personal Brand Identity Across Professional Contexts# 3
27 Feb - 

1 Mar
8-10 5-7 18-20

Financial Analysis and Business Decisions for Non-Finance Managers 2.5 16-18 10-12 22-24 9-11

Future-proofing My Leadership Begins With Me# 1 1 2 12

Managing Disruption with Future-proof Workplace Communication Skills# 3 9-11 22-24 24-26 23-25 9-11

Organisational Culture Change Begins With Me# 1 21 10 18

Project Management for the Built Environment# 40 e-hours 

(online 
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Workplace Coaching Begins With Me* 2 4-5 4-5 7-8

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class
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Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Programme Title

Duration 

(days)

2019

Lean Six Sigma

Lean Six Sigma Foundation (Yellow Belt)# 25 e-hours 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

76 e-hours

&
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 days 

workshop
24 - 25 28 - 29 27 - 28 26 - 27

Supply Chain & Logistics 

Global Supply Chain Management# 3 25-27 5-7

Impact of Technology Innovation and New Business Models on Supply Chains# 3 18-20 16-17 & 23

Managing the Financial Supply Chain# 3
22-23 & 

29
25-27

Lean Six Sigma Advanced (Green Belt)#

Includes 2-day instructor-led workshop 

*: e2i Funding Available

#: SSG Funding Available

F: Full Class

Updated: 13/11/2018

The content is subject to change without prior notice and is correct at the time of printing. Please refer to our website for the latest information.

http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/lean-six-sigma-yellow-belt.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/lean-six-sigma-yellow-belt.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Global-Supply-Chain-Management.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Global-Supply-Chain-Management.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Impact-of-Technology-Innovation-and-New-Business-Models-on-Supply-Chains.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Impact-of-Technology-Innovation-and-New-Business-Models-on-Supply-Chains.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Managing-the-Financial-Supply-Chain.html
http://scale.nus.edu.sg/EPD/Managing-the-Financial-Supply-Chain.html

	EPD Programme Calendar 2018 - 13 Nov 2018
	EPD Programme Calendar 2019 - 13 Nov 2018

